ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES CORP

ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES CORP

ISIN:  US9892071054

Overview

2024/09/18 17:25:22

Price
312.90 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.76% (-2.40)

US9892071054
ZBRA

Hanover

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

16,441 EUR

S&P 500

312.40 EUR (100)
313.70 EUR (100)
317.90 EUR
317.90 EUR
312.90 EUR
315.30 EUR

WKN: 989207105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date Headline

2024/09/11 2kt Global Equity Ratings

2024/09/11 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/09/09 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2024/09/05 2= Global Equity Ratings
2024/09/05 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9892071054&ID_NOTATION=351422435
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9892071054&ID_NOTATION=351422435
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af9a361d8d6be81001e7e0b3ef91cd6dfa5b380f8251d8010f36d67785fc8b87&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1df2f31ab80ad0457&time=1726766466&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8225ef5762cf46615c0a8a17e9fd05e5302021d24dec2455c90f3707d990b98&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0f2f80b1bba6ff16b&time=1726766466&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc34cb5c84476435d3e4da27577900747c79ec353fae3b65d27b370adbd4e86e&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9708c4072c190953d&time=1726766466&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52405fd51857e2e8284d6d9421a28cb31442603729042c50219f4338bafd32f3&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8e37ee0629e7252ec&time=1726766466&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fce7dc25caf0c148b31babbbd739a29a543e5ecef94a6cd8c7c1806b11d8a3d8&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e2c661469d010f41f&time=1726766466&tool=RSC

ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES CORP

Details

2024/09/18 17:25:22

Price

312.90 EUR

Difference © -0.76%(-2.40)
General attributes
ISIN US9892071054
Symbol ZBRA
Exchange Hanover
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 16,441 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 312.40 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 313.70 EUR (100)
Open 317.90 EUR
High 317.90 EUR
Low 312.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 315.30 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +22.45%  +32.20% -
Perf (abs.) +57.80 +76.80 -
Beta - - -
Volatility 32.62 34.42 -

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 305.58 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 303.21 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 295.23 EUR (1
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 257.64 EUR (1
1

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

326.00 EUR (2024/08/0
219.00 EUR (2024/01/18
326.00 EUR (2024/08/01
185.60 EUR (2023/10/26

= — = — — — — =

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2023/11/ 17:35 208.50 EUR 0.00 2
24
Tradegate 2024/09/ 16:16 313.00 EUR 0.01 4
18
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 18:28 313.70 EUR 0.00 3
18
Nasdaq 2024/09/ 19:05 348.26 USD 43.39 5,592
18
Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 317.40 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=351422435
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319447075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=129545826
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=135105062
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=292280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308957283

ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES CORP

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin
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15:00
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13:52

16:30

18:35

317.86 USD

312.90 EUR

317.90 EUR

312.80 EUR

315.90 EUR

9.54

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=421018080
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=421018080
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2594861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128120
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330142639

ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

\l'. ZEBRA

Contact Details

ZEBRA TECHNOLOGIES CORP.

3 Overlook Point - 60069 Lincolnshire
Telefon: +1-847-634-6700

Fax: +1-847-913-8766
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Anders
Gustafsson
Frank Modruson
Janice Roberts
Kenneth Miller
Linda Connly
Michael Smith
Nelda Connors
Ross Manire
Satish
Dhanasekaran
Bill Burns
Colleen
O'Sullivan
Cristen Kogl
Jeff Schmitz
Joe White

Matt Ausman
Michael Cho
Nathan Winters
Richard Hudson
Robert
Armstrong

Tamara Froese

Tom Bianculli

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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